2016 Draft Atrium Gallery Schedule

2016

December /January
(19 weeks)

The 13" Annual State Black Art Exhibit

November 9" — January 8™

Drop off: Saturday, November 7"

Pickup: Saturday, January 9™

Reception: Friday, November 20", 6:00pm -8:30pm

Native American Traveling Exhibit — Warwick Art
Museum

January 20" - Friday, March 4%

Drop off work - Thursday, Januaryl4th from 1-4pm &
Friday, January 15" from 10-4pm

Installation date - Saturday, 16 January 16" Angel, Taylor
Pick up dates - March 9" & March 10%"

Reception date - Wednesday, January 27th

January
(6weeks)

The 17th Annual City of Pawtucket Youth Photo Contest
Sponsored by The City of Pawtucket, the Pawtucket Public
School Dept, Pawtucket Arts Festival & The Camera Werks
January 11th — February 18"

Drop off: January 11" from 10:00-1:00pm

Pickup: February 18"

Feb/March
(5 weeks)

VSA Arts Rhode Island, 13th Annual Sherlock Show
Friday, February 19th — Thursday, March 24

Drop off: Friday, February 19"

Pickup: Thursday, March 24"

Reception: TUESDAY, MARCH 15th — 12:00pm to 1:30
Curator: Jeannine Chartier

March/April
(4 weeks)

The Annual Adult Correctional Institution (ACI) Art exhibit
Friday, March 25" — Thursday, April 28"

Drop off: March 25th

Pickup: Friday, April 29"

Curator: Marietta Cleashy

Art Unites Communities Diversity Exhibit
Pawtucket Arts Collaborative

Drop off March 4, 4-6pm and March 5, 10 - 12pm
Installation would take place on March 6th.
Opening reception: March 10"

May/June
(6weeks)

The 6" Annual State Asian Art Exhibit

Friday, May 2% - Thursday, June 2th

Drop off: Saturday, April 30™ -

Pickup: Thursday, June 2th

Reception: Friday, May 6", 2016

Never Confuse Action with Motion

Curators: Silaphone Nhongvongsouthy & Vanphouthon
Souvannasane

June/July
(7 weeks)

Monday, June 13" —July 29%
Drop off: Friday, June 10"
Pickup: Thursday, July 28"
Reception:

August
(3weeks)

East Greenwich Art Club

Monday, August 1, 2016- August 19t"
Hanging: Friday, July 29"

Pick up: Friday, August “19t"

August/September

The 6th Annual State Diversity Art Exhibit
Monday, August 22nd -Thursday, September 10th
Drop off: Friday Thursday, July 19th

Pick up: Saturday, September 10th

Reception: TBA

October/November
(7 weeks)

The 15" Annual State Latin American Art Exhibit
Monday, September 12" —Friday, October 28™, 2016
Drop Off: Saturday, September 10" from 9-12

Pick Up: Saturday, October 29th 2016

Reception, Thursday, September 15", 2016

Nov/ Dec
(5 weeks)

The 14" Annual State Black Art Exhibit
Monday, October 31— Friday, December 3, 2016
Drop off: Saturday, October 29" 2016

Pickup: Saturday, December 3rd, 2016
Reception: TBA

December/ January

The State Employees Art Exhibit

December 5%, -January 13", 2016

Drop off: Saturday, December 39, 2016

Pickup: Thursday, January 12", & Friday, January 13" 2017
Reception: TBA




